
1 10 Johnson Hydes Cecille (OP) 4 2 1 7 1.00
2 16 Flores Dariana (OH) 1 1 7 9 0.25
2 17 Díaz Mariajosse (MB) 1 5 10 16 0.25
- 2 Barahona Nùñez María (S) - - - -
- 3 Godoy Escamia Estefany (OH) - - - -
- 4 Leiva Arriola Catarine (MB) - - - -
- 7 Carcamo Guillen Maria (MB) - - - -
- 8 Midence Lesby (L) - - - -
- 25 Mejia Dulce (OH) - - - -
- 9 Flores Espinoza Tessa (MB) - 1 7 8
- 12 Morales Varela Lourdes (OH) - 1 4 5
- 1 Aguilar Campos Ruth (S) - 2 5 7

- - - -Others
Total Team 6 12 34 52 1.50


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 16 Flores Dariana (OH) 8 3 14 25 32.00
2 12 Morales Varela Lourdes (OH) 9 9 11 29 31.03
3 10 Johnson Hydes Cecille (OP) 18 14 27 59 30.51
- 17 Díaz Mariajosse (MB) 7 5 5 17
- 9 Flores Espinoza Tessa (MB) 3 3 8 14
- 1 Aguilar Campos Ruth (S) 1 - 6 7
- 2 Barahona Nùñez María (S) 1 - - 1
- 3 Godoy Escamia Estefany (OH) - - - -
- 4 Leiva Arriola Catarine (MB) - - - -
- 7 Carcamo Guillen Maria (MB) - - - -
- 8 Midence Lesby (L) - - - -
- 25 Mejia Dulce (OH) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 47 34 71 152 30.92


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

HON • Honduras

HON
PAN 3

1 29

27

13

25

19

25

23

25

84

102

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:34 0:22 0:27 0:28 1:51

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

9 25004/12/2016

Managua

Gimnasio Nacional de Voleibol

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 19:00  Total: 2:00
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1 8 Midence Lesby (L) 16 8 17 41 4.00
2 12 Morales Varela Lourdes (OH) 13 9 12 34 3.25
3 16 Flores Dariana (OH) 6 9 13 28 1.50
4 17 Díaz Mariajosse (MB) 2 3 4 9 0.50
5 7 Carcamo Guillen Maria (MB) 1 - - 1 0.25
5 9 Flores Espinoza Tessa (MB) 1 1 5 7 0.25
5 10 Johnson Hydes Cecille (OP) 1 2 5 8 0.25
- 2 Barahona Nùñez María (S) - - - -
- 3 Godoy Escamia Estefany (OH) - - - -
- 4 Leiva Arriola Catarine (MB) - - - -
- 25 Mejia Dulce (OH) - - - -
- 1 Aguilar Campos Ruth (S) - 3 5 8

- - - -Others
Total Team 40 35 61 136 10.00


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 26 - 26

1 12 Morales Varela Lourdes (OH) 3 4 11 18 0.75
2 17 Díaz Mariajosse (MB) 2 - 10 12 0.50
- 2 Barahona Nùñez María (S) - - - -
- 3 Godoy Escamia Estefany (OH) - - - -
- 4 Leiva Arriola Catarine (MB) - - - -
- 8 Midence Lesby (L) - - - -
- 9 Flores Espinoza Tessa (MB) - - 12 12
- 25 Mejia Dulce (OH) - - 2 2
- 10 Johnson Hydes Cecille (OP) - 1 13 14
- 1 Aguilar Campos Ruth (S) - 1 11 12
- 16 Flores Dariana (OH) - 1 8 9
- 7 Carcamo Guillen Maria (MB) - 1 5 6

- - - -Others
Total Team 5 8 72 85 1.25


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

HON • Honduras

HON
PAN 3

1 29

27

13

25

19

25

23

25

84

102

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:34 0:22 0:27 0:28 1:51

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

9 25004/12/2016

Managua

Gimnasio Nacional de Voleibol

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 19:00  Total: 2:00
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1 8 Midence Lesby (L) 17 1 19 37 43.24
2 12 Morales Varela Lourdes (OH) 11 3 15 29 27.59
3 16 Flores Dariana (OH) 7 2 12 21 23.81
- 10 Johnson Hydes Cecille (OP) 3 2 1 6
- 1 Aguilar Campos Ruth (S) - - - -
- 2 Barahona Nùñez María (S) - - - -
- 3 Godoy Escamia Estefany (OH) - - - -
- 4 Leiva Arriola Catarine (MB) - - - -
- 7 Carcamo Guillen Maria (MB) - - - -
- 9 Flores Espinoza Tessa (MB) - - - -
- 17 Díaz Mariajosse (MB) - - - -
- 25 Mejia Dulce (OH) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 38 8 47 93 32.26


Reception

Limit:  20.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 1 Aguilar Campos Ruth (S) 12 4 107 123 3.00
2 2 Barahona Nùñez María (S) 1 1 4 6 0.25
- 3 Godoy Escamia Estefany (OH) - - - -
- 4 Leiva Arriola Catarine (MB) - - - -
- 7 Carcamo Guillen Maria (MB) - - - -
- 8 Midence Lesby (L) - - 1 1
- 9 Flores Espinoza Tessa (MB) - - - -
- 10 Johnson Hydes Cecille (OP) - - - -
- 12 Morales Varela Lourdes (OH) - - - -
- 16 Flores Dariana (OH) - - 4 4
- 17 Díaz Mariajosse (MB) - - - -
- 25 Mejia Dulce (OH) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 13 5 116 134 3.25


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

HON • Honduras

HON
PAN 3

1 29

27

13

25

19

25

23

25

84

102

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:34 0:22 0:27 0:28 1:51

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

9 25004/12/2016

Managua

Gimnasio Nacional de Voleibol

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 19:00  Total: 2:00
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1 12 Ng He Yileen (MB) 7 4 4 15 1.75
2 7 Evans Angela (MB) 4 4 7 15 1.00
3 18 Cuero Hashlyn (S) 1 2 3 6 0.25
3 13 Madrid Yenny(MB) 1 3 4 8 0.25
3 4 Arroyo Joanna (OH) 1 2 1 4 0.25
- 1 Saenz Kariany (L) - - - -
- 3 Añino Mariacarolina (OP) - - - -
- 5 Delgado Dionelys (S) - - - -
- 9 Butler Thomas Leugim (MB) - - - -
- 10 Rojas Jazmín(OH) - - - -
- 6 Gallimore Maria (OH) - 1 2 3
- 11 Mackenzie Anabel(MB) - 2 3 5

- - - -Others
Total Team 14 18 24 56 3.50


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 12 Ng He Yileen (MB) 7 - 17 24 29.17
2 4 Arroyo Joanna (OH) 9 3 21 33 27.27
3 6 Gallimore Maria (OH) 8 5 17 30 26.67
- 13 Madrid Yenny(MB) 6 1 12 19
- 7 Evans Angela (MB) 6 - 10 16
- 18 Cuero Hashlyn (S) 3 1 10 14
- 5 Delgado Dionelys (S) 1 - - 1
- 11 Mackenzie Anabel(MB) - 1 - 1
- 1 Saenz Kariany (L) - - - -
- 3 Añino Mariacarolina (OP) - - - -
- 9 Butler Thomas Leugim (MB) - - - -
- 10 Rojas Jazmín(OH) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 40 11 87 138 28.99


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

PAN • Panama

HON
PAN 3

1 29

27

13

25

19

25

23

25

84

102

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:34 0:22 0:27 0:28 1:51

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

9 25004/12/2016

Managua

Gimnasio Nacional de Voleibol

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 19:00  Total: 2:00
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1 6 Gallimore Maria (OH) 5 5 19 29 1.25
2 1 Saenz Kariany (L) 4 14 11 29 1.00
3 18 Cuero Hashlyn (S) 2 2 13 17 0.50
4 3 Añino Mariacarolina (OP) 1 - - 1 0.25
4 5 Delgado Dionelys (S) 1 - 2 3 0.25
4 7 Evans Angela (MB) 1 1 7 9 0.25
- 9 Butler Thomas Leugim (MB) - - - -
- 10 Rojas Jazmín(OH) - - - -
- 11 Mackenzie Anabel(MB) - - 1 1
- 13 Madrid Yenny(MB) - 1 5 6
- 4 Arroyo Joanna (OH) - 5 17 22
- 12 Ng He Yileen (MB) - 9 14 23

- - - -Others
Total Team 14 37 89 140 3.50


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 40 - 40

1 7 Evans Angela (MB) 3 - 17 20 0.75
1 4 Arroyo Joanna (OH) 3 2 12 17 0.75
3 12 Ng He Yileen (MB) 2 2 14 18 0.50
- 1 Saenz Kariany (L) - - - -
- 5 Delgado Dionelys (S) - - - -
- 6 Gallimore Maria (OH) - - 18 18
- 9 Butler Thomas Leugim (MB) - - - -
- 10 Rojas Jazmín(OH) - - - -
- 11 Mackenzie Anabel(MB) - - 1 1
- 18 Cuero Hashlyn (S) - 1 15 16
- 13 Madrid Yenny(MB) - 2 8 10
- 3 Añino Mariacarolina (OP) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 8 8 85 101 2.00


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

PAN • Panama

HON
PAN 3

1 29

27

13

25

19

25

23

25

84

102

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:34 0:22 0:27 0:28 1:51

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

9 25004/12/2016

Managua

Gimnasio Nacional de Voleibol

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 19:00  Total: 2:00
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1 12 Ng He Yileen (MB) 7 - 9 16 43.75
2 1 Saenz Kariany (L) 8 1 19 28 25.00
3 6 Gallimore Maria (OH) 3 1 12 16 12.50
- 4 Arroyo Joanna (OH) 6 2 7 15
- 3 Añino Mariacarolina (OP) - - - -
- 7 Evans Angela (MB) - - - -
- 9 Butler Thomas Leugim (MB) - - - -
- 10 Rojas Jazmín(OH) - - - -
- 11 Mackenzie Anabel(MB) - - - -
- 13 Madrid Yenny(MB) - - - -
- 18 Cuero Hashlyn (S) - - - -
- 5 Delgado Dionelys (S) - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 24 5 48 77 24.68


Reception

Limit:  20.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 18 Cuero Hashlyn (S) 8 4 66 78 2.00
2 5 Delgado Dionelys (S) 2 - 5 7 0.50
- 3 Añino Mariacarolina (OP) - - - -
- 4 Arroyo Joanna (OH) - - - -
- 6 Gallimore Maria (OH) - - - -
- 7 Evans Angela (MB) - - - -
- 9 Butler Thomas Leugim (MB) - - - -
- 10 Rojas Jazmín(OH) - - - -
- 11 Mackenzie Anabel(MB) - - - -
- 12 Ng He Yileen (MB) - - - -
- 13 Madrid Yenny(MB) - - - -
- 1 Saenz Kariany (L) - 1 13 14

- - - -Others
Total Team 10 5 84 99 2.50


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

PAN • Panama

HON
PAN 3

1 29

27

13

25

19

25

23

25

84

102

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:34 0:22 0:27 0:28 1:51

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

9 25004/12/2016

Managua

Gimnasio Nacional de Voleibol

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 19:00  Total: 2:00
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